
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:00 A  PTSV Aachen… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 13 9 4 2 1

205 12
11:17 19:24

╳

13
2
16

6
19

7
20

8 11 Auszeit

6:4
11:13

Ende
13:26 B  DJK Franken… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 12 17 9 3 15

252
10:11

0
20

1
23

5
24

8
25

9 18
Auszeit

20:16

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:29 B  DJK Franken… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
19 5 12 17 9 3

252
18:7

╳

25
6 7 10 15 17

Auszeit

Ende
13:45 A  PTSV Aachen… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 12 1 10 13 5

72 8 9
3:13 7:21 3:10

0 1 2 3 5 7 Auszeit

3:10
5:15

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 1 wU18
Frauen

B  DJK Frankenberg vs. PTSV Aachen III A
Spiel 49 18.02.2024 13:00 Uhr

Grundschule Michaelsbergstrasse
52066 Aachen
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B  DJK Franken… 13/14

1 Alavanja, Laura X
2 Schlachetzki, Valeria X
3 Ngeyisadila, Emdi X
5 Fiori, Laura X
9 Jalloul, Lya X

11 Buß, Theresa
12 Zhu, Fangyi X
13 Kuniqi, Ersi
15 Skrobotova, Yuliana X
16 Can, Sude
17 Bekdad, Elina X
18 Grochal, Marlena Alicja
19 Schneider, Viktoria X

B  Libero

1 Alavanja, Laura X

B  Offizielle

C

A  PTSV Aachen… 11/14
1 Akin, Beyza Zara X
2 Marquart, Léa X
4 Schwartz, Carlotta X
5 Radermacher, Ida So… X
8 Schaltenbrand, Leni X
9 Al Neser, Sally Lina X

10 Taskin, Melek X
12 Berg, Varvara X
13 Hermann, Lorena X
14 Chaplii, Veronika
15 Nguyen, Lan Anh X
A  Libero
14 Chaplii, Veronika
15 Nguyen, Lan Anh X
A  Offizielle
T Esser, Johannes E

SC Akin, Berfin E
CT Schlebusch, Eva E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  DJK Franken… PTSV Aachen… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 1 1 25 1 26 20 0 2 2
0 1 1 25 2 16 7 0 3 2

3
1 2 2 50 42 27 0 5 4
Start: 13:00 Ende: 13:45 Dauer: 0:45

Sieger: DJK Frankenberg

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Muhr, Mara 1
2 Gorecka, Nadia 2 Tihle, Lena

Schr. Bouamoud, Maliha
Assist. Yudusever, Yelda
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